Key: Rdg = Reading: FSR = Full Scale Range; O/C = Programmable Open Circuit Sensor Detect; CJ = Cold Junction Error
INPUTS
Notes: 1. Accuracy for Pt100 and T/C do not include sensor and cold junction errors.
2. Only over the range 1472 to 2912°F.
3. Cold junction range: -4 to 158°F, Accuracy: ±0.9°F, Tracking: ±0.09°F.
4. Pt100 Input Maximum lead resistance: 20R, Lead effect: 0.027°F/�
• SIMPLE CONFIGURATION VIA USB PORT
• CONFIGURABLE IN SECONDS

SEM206/A/3.08
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONSSEM206TCSEM206P
ORDER CODES:
SEM206P RTD INPUT / CURRENT OUTPUT
SEM206TC THERMOCOUPLE INPUT / CURRENT OUTPUT
Accessories
USB KIT USB CONFIGURATION KIT
M-CONFIG SOFTWARE (FREE FROM INTERNET SITE)
RMK-2 DIN RAIL ADAPTER CLIP
Associated Products
SEM203P RTD INPUT / mA OUTPUT (PUSH BUTTON CAL)
SEM203TC T/C INPUT / mA OUTPUT (PUSH BUTTON CAL)
SEM710 INDICATING TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
SEM206P and SEM206TC OUTPUT
Type Two wire current loop; signal range 4 to 20mA; full range 3.8 to 21.5mA
Calibration Accuracy (mA output / 2000) or ±5µA (which ever is greater)